Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

020 - Covington County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/14/2024 8:22:58 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$24,387,035.00
$500.00
$8,155,250.00
$202,525.55
$32,745,310.55

$16,849,560.00
$4,972,448.86
$3,549,016.00
$2,803,843.00
$1,607,496.00
$2,076,104.07
$0.00
$1,312,539.00
$33,171,006.93

$499,291.55
$540,613.00
($41,321.45)

($467,017.83)
$26,194,975.02
$25,727,957.19

GENERAL

Actual

$20,923,615.57
$338.00
$6,774,508.03
$123,544.10
$27,822,005.70

$13,814,782.08
$4,373,469.81
$2,940,765.29
$1,988,167.85
$1,289,958.12
$1,158,966.28
$0.00
$1,125,308.69
$26,691,418.12

$189,751.42
$220,401.93
($30,650.51)

$1,099,937.07
$26,194,975.02
$27,294,912.09

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($3,463,419.43)
($162.00)
($1,380,741.97)
($78,981.45)
($4,923,304.85)

$3,034,777.92
$598,979.05
$608,250.71
$815,675.15
$317,537.88
$917,137.79
$0.00
$187,230.31
$6,479,588.81

($309,540.13)
$320,211.07
$10,670.94

$1,566,954.90
$0.00
$1,566,954.90

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$1,605.00
$7,159,224.53
$1,395,987.61
$46,010.00
$8,602,827.14

$4,187,741.45
$537,530.01
$173,116.61
$2,013,015.64
$810,258.50
$72,000.00
$0.00
$685,069.57
$8,478,731.78

$674,774.25
$113,606.57
$561,167.68

$685,263.04
$2,982,573.25
$3,667,836.29

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$5,538,172.63
$1,026,712.68
$35,928.45
$6,600,813.76

$3,554,025.38
$368,418.62
$123,632.48
$1,772,142.63
$320,634.57
$234,279.00
$0.00
$645,214.20
$7,018,346.88

$446,943.04
$277,914.73
$169,028.31

($248,504.81)
$2,982,573.25
$2,734,068.44

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($1,605.00)
($1,621,051.90)
($369,274.93)
($10,081.55)
($2,002,013.38)

$633,716.07
$169,111.39
$49,484.13
$240,873.01
$489,623.93
($162,279.00)
$0.00
$39,855.37
$1,460,384.90

($227,831.21)
($164,308.16)
($392,139.37)

($933,767.85)
$0.00
($933,767.85)
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